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Fiscalia Nacional en lo Penal Econémico N° 3

Documento

Titulares

Apellido Nombre
Barbieri Martina
Barreiro Maria Victoria
De Gregorio Octavio
Ferré Cristian Daniel
Juvé Juan Ignacio
Ordiz Ugarte Joaquin
Piteira Ernesto Hugo
Rubin Sebastian
Seoane Sofia
Yennaccaro Santiago

35139983
40392727
37379807
36403827
32848684
38673155
32440819
38067815
40719922
38622461

Fiscalia Nacional en lo Penal Econémico N° 3

Suplentes
Apellido Nombre

Aguirre Enzo Jonatan
Alvarez Pedro
Andreu Nahuel
Barreyro Milagros
Gonzalez Aleman Catalina
Mina Luciana
Salas Delina Ines
Siares Ester Emilse
Stizza Veronica Natalia
Uria Agustin

Documento
31034492
40514150
37787641
37473016
39245523
37677371
23618196
34859845
25088596
31859868




